Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER" BRP RAVE N-DURO 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

ERROTAX

CYLINDER
Gasket set

ENGINE
Gasket set

03NMO605 37




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "CYLINDER" BRP RAVE N-DURO 600

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420931581 Cpok nocrasku 0T 35 gHeH JOINT 0,4MM *GASKET 1
0,4MM

1 420931583 Cpox mocTaBK¥ OT 19 mHe# Gasket, double 0.5 mm 1

1 420931582 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT 0,6 *GASKET 0,6 1

1 420931962 Cpoxk nocraBku 0T 19 gHe# Gasket, double 0.7 mm 1

1 420931584 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe#t Gasket, double 0.8 mm 1

2 420613627 Cpoxk mocTraBku oT 19 mHel Cylinder 1
. SOUPAPE ECHAP. *VALVE-

3 420854370 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel EXHAUST 2

4 420950730 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHeH SEAL-OIL 2

5 420250239 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel GASKET 2
. BOITIER *HOUSING-

6 420854266 CpoK mmocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel VALVE 2
. SCREW-SOCKET

7 205062044 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 25 gHeH HD.DIN.912 4

8 420260723 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel MANCHON *BELLOWS 2

9 420838255 B Hanmuyuu SPRING-HOSE 2
. SOUPAPE

10 420854449 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 25 gHen ECHAPP *VALVE-EXHAUST 2

11 420939280 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH SPRING-HOSE 2

12 420239944 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHe# SPRING 2
. COUVERCLE

13 420911552 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH SOUP *COVER-VALVE 2

14 420241220 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe#t Adjustment screw 2

15 420841555 Cpok nocrtaBKu 0T 25 gHeH SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 20 4

16 420640951 CpoK IocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel SCREW-HEX. M8 X 68.5 8
. BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-

17 420931590 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH RUBBER 2

18 420850540 Cpok nocrasku oT 19 nHe# O-ring 2

19 420923454 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 fHen Cylinder head 1

20 420950320 CpoK IocTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1

21 420430782 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 25 gHel RING-O 2

22 420923460 Cpoxk mocraBku oT 19 gHel Cylinderh. cover, grey 1
. SCREW-HEX COLLAR

23 420841306 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel M8X65 SW 11 10

24 420941621 Cpok nocrasku oT 21 gHs 15{: }é Collar Screw M8 x 2
. THERMOSTAT

25 420922519 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeH *THERMOSTAT 1

26 420931272 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel SEALING RING 1
. RACCORD SORTIE *BENT

27 420922025 Cpoxk mocTaBku 0T 25 gHe# OUTLET SOCKET 1

28 420941250 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH SCREW-TAPPING 3

29 420850338 Cpoxk mmocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel JOINT *GASKET 1




30 420922062 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 JHeit A CCORD SORTIETBENT |
31 420240480 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 AHEH SCREW-PLUG 1/8-27 NPT 1
32 420941451 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel igREW'HEX COLLAR M6 X 1
SOUPAPE
33 420924519 CpoK IToCTaBKH OT 25 fHel CLAPETS*VALVE-REED 2
ASS
34 -XXX- Cpoxk mmocraBku oT 21 fHA Rod ass'y 2
35 420924532 Cpok nocTtaBKu 0T 25 gHeH %'EI%AELPETALE *REED- 4
36 420924539 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 JHeit AR LAME PEDISTOR |y
37 420941215 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 fHeH SCREW-OVAL HEAD M3X5 12
38 420867885 Cpoxk nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHe# Carburetor socket 2
39 420941925 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 25 gHel SCREW-TAPPING M5 X 16 12
40 420931610 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 AHeH JOINT *GASKET 2
41 420673130 Cpok nocraBsku oT 19 gHen Exhaust manifold 1
42 420923443 Cpoxk mmocraBku oT 21 fHA Cylinder Sleeve 2
43 420888584 Cpoxk mocTaBky oT 19 mHEl Gasket kit, engine 1
44 420888588 Cpoxk mocTraBku oT 19 mHel Gasket kit, cylinder 1
45 413707000 Cpox mocTaBKu 0T 25 gHe# DOW CORNING 111 1
46 420899785 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 gHe# Loctite 221, violet, 10cc 1
47 420297433 Cpok nocraBku 0T 25 gHel MOLYKOTE G-N 50GR. 1




